

Power of Attorney for the 2023 Annual General Meeting of Landsbankinn hf.

I, the undersigned sh	areholder of Landsbankinn hf. (hereafter "the s	Shareholder"), hereby grant
(Name of proxy)		
(Id. No.)		
	wer of Attorney to attend the AGM of Landsbanhts as a shareholder at the meeting.	kinn hf. on 23 March 2023 and to vote and
The Power of Attorned business before the r	ey extends to voting on my behalf on the propo- meeting.	sals on the AGM's agenda and other
Information about the	e Shareholder granting Power of Attorney:	
Name::		
Id./Reg.		
No. of shares:		
Email:		
Tel:		
This Power of Attornoregistering AGM atte	ey shall be dated, signed and witnessed. Pleas ndance.	e submit the Power of Attorney when
	e Shareholder is a legal entity, this Power of At	torney must be signed by an authorised
Icelandic law shall ap	oply to this Power of Attorney.	
Place and date:		
Signature of the Sha	reholder:	
Name		Id./Reg. No.
Witnesses to the cor	rect date and signature of the Shareholder:	
Name		ld. No.
Name		Id. No.